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Amendment: water licence 7BL-AWL2333 for the Arctic Watch Lodge

Richard Weber <richard@weberarctic.com> Wed, Jan 31, 2024 at 2:11 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Nansen Weber <nansen@arcticwatch.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Robert Hunter
<robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>, Joseph Monteith <joseph.monteith@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Hi Richard,

This a "chicken and egg” situation, since the inspector told me to ask for a water licence amendment. However, | have gone back to the inspector to see if he can
change his report to say that we need a water licence amendment rather than removal of the water tanks.

Regards

Richard
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